
DHARMA TREASURES HOURS 

Gutor-Losar Vajrakilaya Retreat 2023 
 
 

Tuesday, 2/7/23 - Thursday, 2/9/23 
10:00am - 5:00pm 

 
Friday, 2/10/23 
5:00pm - 6:30pm 

 
Saturday, 2/11/23 

8:00am - 8:45am 
1:15pm - 2:45pm 
6:45pm - 7:15pm 

 
Sunday, 2/12/23 - Saturday, 2/18/23 

8:00am - 8:45am 
1:15pm - 2:45pm 
6:15pm - 6:45pm 

 
Sunday, 2/19/23 
12:15pm - 1:15pm 

 
Monday, 2/20/23 
12:15pm - 3:00pm 
6:00pm - 7:00pm 

 
Tuesday, 2/21/23 

12:15pm - 1:45pm 
5:15pm - 6:00pm 

 
Wednesday, 2/22/23 

CLOSED 
 

Thursday, 2/23/23 - Friday, 2/24/23 
10:00am - 5:00pm 

 
Saturday, 2/24/23 - Sunday, 2/26/23 

CLOSED 


